
Sparkle International School 

 

Necessary Instructions: 
1. Students will wear  full uniform 

to take part in the examination. 

2. Students will enter into the  

examination hall 15 minutes before the  

examination starts. 

3. Students must bring their admit card 

in the examination hall. 

4. Every student must bring his/her  

own Pencil, Eraser, Sharpener,  

Plastic Scale, Pen, Geometry box,  

Writing board in the examination hall. 

5. Bag, book, writing copy are 

strictly prohibited in examination hall. 

6. No test will be taken for the absent  

students. 

 
 

 

 

Summer Semester Examination 2023 

English Version 

Date 

Day/ Class 

& Time 

 
Play 

11.30-1.30 pm 
Nursery 

9.00-11.00 am 
K.G  

11.30-1.30 pm 

 

20.08.23 Sunday Math (Oral) Math (Oral) evsjv (‡gŠwLK)  

21.08.23 Monday Math (Written) Math (Written) evsjv (wjwLZ)  

22.08.23 Tuesday evsjv (‡gŠwLK) evsjv (‡gŠwLK) English 1st Paper  

    23.08.23 Wednesday evsjv (wjwLZ) evsjv (wjwLZ) English 2nd Paper  

24.08.23 Thursday  
Religion & Moral 

Education 

Religion & Moral 

Education 
Science  

26.08.23 Saturday English (Oral) English (Oral) Math  

27.08.23 Sunday English (Written) English (Written) Art + Music   

28.08.23 Monday Handwriting Handwriting Social Studies & G.K  

29.08.23 Tuesday Art + Music Art + Music 
Religion & Moral 

Education 
 

    30.08.23 Wednesday 
General Knowledge 

& Spoken English 

General Knowledge 

& Spoken English 

Handwriting + 

Spoken English 

 

 


